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
ft Hotpoint Oven Range Disposal
ft Intercom
ft Sound Proofed
if Heated Pool

From $125.

20714 
OsageCourt
(Off Emerald and Hawthorne)

& Phone 371-0453 *

MV nHh«ttcaan price tor 
raw a or I bedroom Mmo. Anv 

condition or area. 
14 hour service 

Warren OS

it DIlPiHATILY NEED TWO OR 
THREI BEDROOM HOMi IN 
AREA. CONDITION NOT IM 
PORTANT. CAN PAY ALL 
CASH. PHONE T|

forrance Press 
Classified 
DA 5-1515

^c $95-$l20 & 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
One and two bedrooms, haatad 
pool, tiled kitchen, built In range, 
disposal, carpeting and drapes 
Laundry room, hot water tur- 
nlshed. 711 Amapola. Children 
welcome.

3_2J*I^9_ 3 Z5152?7
ONLY srVso, attract I vt 2~8R, dis­ 

posal, laundry, children walcome. 
»33 Bay View, Wllmlngton. IU-

JM7.___

J BlOROOMsTTbaths, sUTmonth". 
2 bedrooms, 2 baths, tl7V Car­ 
pets, drapes, built-in stove. Chil­ 
dren O.K. ER 5-7174, PR 17531.

ONE SEOROOM', 945. see AT
U3S WEST 714TH

FA I «2?4
NEW 2-badrm upper. Disposal, nat­ 

ural cabinet*, tarpetinq, drapes. 
f.etxoe HV DA » 49AV

$18.25 WEEK
$67.50 Month

i Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus 
20613 S. Vermont

The Finest
In Torrance

La Palma
Poolside Apartments 

Bachelor, 1 &  2 Bdrm.

From $90
2818 W. 182nd St.

TORRANCE

Phone DA 3-6773

if You're Missing o Bet 
If You Don't See

TIKI 
TABU

Polynesian Apartments 
3505 Artesia Blvd.

in Torrance
FURNISHED SINGLES
ONLY $99.50
Phone 323-7809

Apartments for tent
("-' .rnished) llf

"DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OP 4 HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED 2 RED 
ROOM APARTMENTS, HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOME 

SEE MANAGER

1249 W Anoheim Blvd. 
HARBOR CITY

PR

(Ideally located near stores, res­ 
taurants, Iransportallon)

3635 Artesia Blvd.
(NORTH TORRANCE)

Block from S«n Dieao Freeway, 
between Crenshaw and Prairie 
Ave.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 111
I -... . .
I J BEDROOM HOUSE J75

7 BEDROM APT , DELUXE $m
3 BEDROOM APT 1100
1 BEDROOM FURN APT. $7i

M. F. ROBINSON
REALTY

1754 Cobrillo 320-2323

£ URGENT *
MUST SELL

Leaving State
FULL PRICE $187

Payments $209 Wkly.
Need responsible party to assume 
payment on S-rm. furniture t, ap­ 
pliances, Including combination 
washer-dryer, range, refrig., 5- 
Piece dinette set, 2 bedroom sets. 
Complete living room set with 
tables «, lamps. 71" TV & wasn- 
er «, dryer. OUT OF STATE 
CREDIT OK. See at 4120 E. Gage 
Ave., Bell, or call Llovd, Dlr., 
daily to 9 p.m. Sat. 'til * p.m.

Home Sun. 1 2 to 5 P.M.

* LU 3-3682
Also 2-bdrm. home for rant or salt.

if FINANCE CO. 
Only $224 or $2.24 wk.

LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES 
LAMPS. RUGS, 5 PC OINEUf 
SET, TWIN BUNK BEDS, SFT 
PILLOWS. SPREADS. SHEETS 
SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC­ 
TRIC REFRICFRATOR, GAS 
RANftF, WASHf-R AND CRIB 
ALL FOR W74 OR II S4 WKLY 
Open week davs f-» p.m., Tuev 
day end Saturday *   m.-4 p.m., 
tunney* 13   rn.-5 a.m.

REPOSSESSIONS
V.Ulf SELL

5 Rooms of Furniturt
FA 8-0930

FRIENDLY FURNITURf 
)(M7 lorrance Blvd "Torranee

NEW $115 UP
LUXURY DELUXE NEW

1 AND 9 BEDROOMS 
Wall-to-wall carpets, drapes, stove 
A oven, huee wardrobes, spacious 
rooms, balconies, haatad pool I, 
0*r net *t

Best location In Torrance

16020 Van Ness 
___PA.?!5990

I BDRM. Borage apt. in Harbor
City. Furnished.

Child OK 
DA * 90S9 ever

* IMPERIAL * 
730 W. 214th St.
BACHELOR, S75; 1 BDRM, $115;

2 BEDROOM, J125
T$d TO OVBt 1000 30 FT.
SEE FURNISHED MODEL

(Three blocks to Harbor Freeway,
9 minutes to San Diego Freeway.
Near Harbor General Hospital.
Secluded, v<ry spacious ground.

VERY FINEST
•ft BRAND NEW DELUXt
•ft HEATED POOL
it MARBLE PULLMANS
it NYLON CARPET-DRAPES
•ft INSULATED-THERMO HEAT 
it SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS 
it EXTRA CARPORTS 
it ADULTS-NO PETS

FA 8-7749
IN WALTER I A, ona bedroom. Ideal 

location, stove A refrla. furnish- 
ed, tile throughout. »1S Includes 
utilities nlu* automatic washer 
and flryfr. Ask tor Mr. er Mrs. 
Penny. FR S 3073.

»«? 50 ? ftDRM »»t Near schools 
A fire.vflyv IS?iir( *. Vennont. 
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